
Combined Charities Campaign 2015
Steering Committee & Attendees Date: ________________

First Last Agency/Dept Email Phone Address City Zip Initials

Stefanie Bright SFPD stefanie.bright@sfgov.org 415/653-1365 San Francisco

Jean Caramatti SFO Jean.Caramatti@flysfo.com 650/821-5042 PO Box 8097 San Francisco 94128

Michelle Clancy Local Independent Charities Mclancy@LIC.org 415/925-2604

Dave Coyle EarthShare dave@earthshareca.org 415/981-1999

Jim Hill Global Impact jhillco@juno.com 510/332-4179

Eric Hoberg SFHSA Eric.Hoberg@sfgov.org 415/557-5378 170 Otis, 7th Floor San Francisco 94103
Gabriela Jimenez United Way of the Bay Area Gjimenez@UWBA.org 415/808-4356
Joan Lubamersky City Administrator Joan.Lubamersky@sfgov.org 415/554-4859 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco 94102
John Murray SFHSA John.Murray@sfgov.org 415/557-6425 170 Otis, 8th Floor San Francisco 94103
Norman Nickens Retirement Board Norm.Nickens@sfgov.org 415/487-7025 30 Van Ness San Francisco 94102
Melody Powers Bay Area Black United Fund Powersmelodyf56@gmail.com 650/518-2256
Krystie Scull Community Health Charities Kscull@HealthCharities.org 925/849-4434
Virginia Sunday SFO Virginia.Sunday@flysfo.com 650/821-4007 PO Box 8097 San Francisco 94128
Joan Van Asian Pacific Fund Joan@asianpacificfund.org 415/395-9985
Verma Walton SFPUC Vwalton@SFWater.org 415/551-4543
Angela Wilhelm SFPD Angela.Wilhelm@SFGOV.org 415/553-9175 170 Otis, 8th Floor
Audrey Yamamoto Asian Pacific Fund Audrey@asianpacificfund.org 415/395-9985

ChristopherMcClenney SFHSA Christopher.Mcclenney@sfgov.org 415/557-5671

Sandra Holmes sholmes24@msn.com
Ray Padmore SFPD Raymond.Padmore@sfgov.org 415/734-3614
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